SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SECTOR-10,BHILAI

ALL INDIA SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION 2024 (CLASS-X)

First 10 Positions in School

SNo

10

11

12

13

14

Roll No

12110035

12110028

12110173

12109965

12110195

12109928

12109948

12109921

12110169

12109952

12110177

12109962

12109884

12109936

Name of Student

VERNIKA YADAV

SJYOTSANA

AYUSH KUMAR YADAV

SHUBHAM CHAUDHARI

ANAMIKA KUMARI

DANICA MARIAM JACOB

ARHAM KOTHARI

SATYAM KUMBHKAR

VEDIKA RAO

BHAVIK SHARMA

HARSH KUMAR THAKUR

SAJAL KUMAR HIRWANI

HIMANI SAHOO

NIRJALA KUMARI

Father's Name

SANTOSH YADAV

T. SANJAYAN

INDRAJEET YADAV

DEEPAK KUMAR
CHAUDHARI

SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH

JIKKY P JACOB

RAKESH KOTHARI

KAMAL NARAYAN

MAHESH RAO

MANOJ KUMAR

KUNJLAL THAKUR

MANOJ KUMAR HIRWANI

SANTOSH KUMAR SAHOO

SUSHIL KUMAR SINGH

Total

489

485

473

471

471

463

463

453

453

452

452

451

449

448

%

97.80

97.00

94.60

94.20

94.20

92.60

92.60

90.60

90.60

90.40

90.40

90.20

89.80

89.60

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

4th

5th

5th

6th

6th

7th

7th

8th

9th

10th



