## SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SECTOR-10,BHILAI ALL INDIA SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION 2024 (CLASS-X)

## First 10 Positions in School

SNo	Roll No	Name of Student	Father's Name	Total	%	Rank
1	12110035	VERNIKA YADAV	SANTOSH YADAV	489	97.80	1st
2	12110028	S JYOTSANA	T. SANJAYAN	485	97.00	2nd
3	12110173	AYUSH KUMAR YADAV	INDRAJEET YADAV	473	94.60	3rd
4	12109965	SHUBHAM CHAUDHARI	DEEPAK KUMAR CHAUDHARI	471	94.20	4th
5	12110195	ANAMIKA KUMARI	SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH	471	94.20	4th
6	12109928	DANICA MARIAM JACOB	JIKKY P JACOB	463	92.60	5th
7	12109948	ARHAM KOTHARI	RAKESH KOTHARI	463	92.60	5th
8	12109921	SATYAM KUMBHKAR	KAMAL NARAYAN	453	90.60	6th
9	12110169	VEDIKA RAO	MAHESH RAO	453	90.60	6th
10	12109952	BHAVIK SHARMA	MANOJ KUMAR	452	90.40	7th
11	12110177	HARSH KUMAR THAKUR	KUNJLAL THAKUR	452	90.40	7th
12	12109962	SAJAL KUMAR HIRWANI	MANOJ KUMAR HIRWANI	451	90.20	8th
13	12109884	HIMANI SAHOO	SANTOSH KUMAR SAHOO	449	89.80	9th
14	12109936	NIRJALA KUMARI	SUSHIL KUMAR SINGH	448	89.60	10th